Schedule of Payments 1st April – 17th June 2024
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No June Statement at date of reporting – rest of payments taken off bank (reverse order).
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Faster Payment

1600512024 | 35 B/P to: RA Hudson £195.00 £0.00 £385,43091
23/05/2024 Eﬁ‘if’ Payment |5.p to: Bfd Waste Chasers £1920 £0.00 £385411.71
24/05/2024 Eﬁ‘if’ Payment | g/ to: gitish Telecom £365.54 £0.00 £385,046.17
24/05/2024 Eﬁ‘if’ Payment | &b to: Jan Pollard £2132 £0.00 £385,024.85
300052024 | Credit ROTARY CLB BLAIZ £0.00 £100.00 £385,124.85
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Direct Debit (LLOYDS

BANK PLC) £586.87 £0.00 £384,537.98

31/05/2024 ‘ Direct Debit ‘
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Faster Payment

0300612024 | 5508 BIP to: Assembly Marketing £348.00 £0.00 £384,189.98
03/06/2024 Eae;':’ Payment | g/ to: wy Pension Fund £2,285.67 £0.00 £381,904.31
03/06/2024 | FasterPayment| gp i ganner Man £154.80 £0.00 £381,749.51

Debit





image10.png
Faster Payment

0300612024 | 5508 BIP to: Nikkinakka £110.00 £0.00 £381,639.51
03/06/2024 Eae;':’ Payment | 5o 1 Rural Sves Ptrshp £137.00 £0.00 £381,502.51
03/06/2024 Eae;':’ Payment | g/ to: gritish Telecom £186.02 £0.00 £381,316.49
03/06/2024 | FasterPayment | g o 4o gaiigon Methodist £150.75 £0.00 £381,165.74

Debit
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Monday 17th June 2024

17/06/24 Credit « 11

Friday 14th June 2024

14/06/24 B/P to: npower « A0010277804

14/06/24 BRADFORD MDC -+ 1000 2004187749 K
Tuesday 11th June 2024

11/06/24 B/P to: Mrs M Allen + PARKING EXPENSES

245.00

1,874.00

-410.62

-12.00

381,439.24
381,439.24
381,194.24
381,194.24
381,604.86
379,730.86

379,730.86
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11/06/24 B/P to: npower « A0010277804 -102.54  379,742.86

11/06/24 B/P to: Garden Bar + 060624VISITBAILDON -69.58 379,845.40
11/06/24 B/P to: CityofBfdBrassBand « CHRISTMAS EVENT 23 -275.00 379,914.98
11/06/24 B/P to: Rural Sves Ptrshp « INV RMTG/24/25/8 -27.40 380,189.98
11/06/24 B/P to: npower « A0010277804 -73.50 380,217.38
Thursday 6th June 2024 380,290.88
06/06/24 B/P to: Reflections « INV 0598 -1,122.00 380,290.88
06/06/24 B/P to: Assembly Marketing * INV 2089 -390.00 381,412.88
06/06/24 B/P to: SLCC - BK209494-1 -24.00 381,802.88

06/06/24 B/P to: Reflections * INV0597 -126.00 381,826.88
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04/06/24 CCLA Investment Management Limited « PS1006905-Baildon 358.39 381,952.88

04/06/24 CCLA Investment Management Limited « PS1006905-Baildon 428.75 381,594.49
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Date Type Details Payments Out | Payments In Balance

31/03/2024 Balance brought forward £0.00 £0.00 £467,758.03
. ) Direct Debit (LLOYDS

02/04/2024 | Direct Debit BANK FLC) £29254 £0.00 £467,465.49
. . Direct Debit

04/04/2024 | Direct Debit | (renKEL EASING LiM) £336.85 £0.00 £467,128.64

09/04/2024 | FasterPayment | gp 4o, gaiigon Methodist £27.60 £0.00 £467,101.04

Debit
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Faster Payment

09/042024 | 0 BIP to: Bradford Met DC £46.00 £0.00 £467,055.04
09/04/2024 Eﬁ‘if’ Payment | g/p to: Reflections £1,098.00 £0.00 £465,957.04
09/04/2024 Eﬁ‘if’ Payment | g/ 4o Goliitt Gardens £650.00 £0.00 £465,307.04
09/04/2024 | Transfer B/P to: Bradford CPA £28,342.90 £0.00 £436,964.14
1000412024 | FAStEr PaYment o to; pssembly Marketing £348.00 £0.00 £436,616.14
10/04/2024 Eﬁ‘if’ Payment BIP to: YLCA £1,804.00 £0.00 £434,812.14
1000412024 | pASter Payment | gp to; gge IT Systems £390.00 £0.00 £43442214
10/04/2024 Eﬁ‘if’ Payment | &b to: Bradford Met DC £1532.30 £0.00 £432,889.84
12/04/2024 Eﬁ‘if’ Payment | g/o (o Edge IT Systems £775.20 £0.00 £432,114.64
15/04/2024 Eﬁ‘if’ Payment BIP to: npower £94.91 £0.00 £432,019.73
15/04/2024 Eﬁ‘if’ Payment BIP to: npower £90.96 £0.00 £431,928.77
15/04/2024 Eﬁ‘if’ Payment BIP to: YPO £287.86 £0.00 £431,640.91
15/04/2024 Eﬁ‘if’ Payment | g5 to: Philip Kirby £180.00 £0.00 £431,460.91
17/04/2024 Eﬁ‘if’ Payment | B/P to: B"Sﬂ?’"’"“"i‘y £32.00 £0.00 £431,428.91
17/04/2024 | Credit HMRC VTR £0.00 £3,701.84 £435,13075
18/04/2024 | Direct Debit (Pﬁgﬁggfg‘(}z) £65.00 £0.00 £435,065.75
18/04/2024 Eﬁ‘if’ Payment | B/ ‘%’ﬁgﬁ" pce £57.00 £0.00 £435,008.75
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Faster Payment

1804/2024 | F2 B/P to: R Gallagher £1000 £0.00 £434,998.75
23/04/2024 Eﬁ‘if’ Payment | &b to: Bradford Met DC £114.10 £0.00 £434,884.65
25/04/2024 Eﬁ‘if’ Payment | g/p to: RyWeedon £450.41 £0.00 £434,434.24
25/04/2024 Eﬁ‘if’ Payment | g/ o: Givic Society £1,000.00 £0.00 £433,434.24
25/04/2024 Eﬁ‘if’ Payment g b to: Bracken Hall House| £134.95 £0.00 £433,299.29
26/04/2024 Eﬁ‘if’ Payment BIP to: EF Nash £35.12 £0.00 £433,264.17
26/04/2004 | FasterPayment | gp . gratord Met DG £231.00 £0.00 £433,033.17

Debit
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Faster Payment

26/0412024 | %0 BIP to: Bradford Met DC £46.00 £0.00 £432,987.17
26/04/2024 Eﬁ‘if’ Payment | /b t5: wy Pension Fund £2,285.67 £0.00 £430,701.50
26/04/2024 Eﬁ‘if’ Payment /b to: Accountant Yorksh £300.00 £0.00 £430,401.50
30/04/2024 Eﬁ‘if’ Payment | B/ ‘%’ﬁgﬁ" pce £24.00 £0.00 £430,377.50
300412024 | FasterPayment | BIP to: Baildon PCC £72.00 £0.00 £430,305.50
30/04/2024 Eﬁ‘if’ Payment | B/ ‘%’ﬁgﬁ" pce £26.00 £0.00 £430,279.50
30/04/2024 | FasterPayment | g4 Eyoe T Systems £504.00 £0.00 £429,775.50

Debit
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Direct Debit (LLOYDS

01/05/2024 | Direct Debit BANK FLC) £286.18 £0.00 £420,489.32
01/05/2024 Eﬁ‘if’ Payment b/ 1o Assembly Marketing £348.00 £0.00 £429,141.32
03/05/2024 | Faster Payment | B/Pto: BLD Community £10,000.00 £0.00 £419,141.32

Debit

Link
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Faster Payment

B/P to: BLD Community

030052024 | 8 Ok £10,000.00 £0.00 £400,14132
03/05/2024 | Faster Payment | B/Pto: BLD Community £10,000.00 £0.00 £399,141.32
Debit Link
03/05/2024 Eﬁ‘if’ Payment | g/b to; The St Hughs Ctr £10,000.00 £0.00 £389,141.32
03/05/2024 Eﬁ‘if’ Payment b/ 1o Assembly Marketing £228.00 £0.00 £388,913.32
03105/2024 | Faster Payment | gyp to; Ege 1T Systems £286.44 £0.00 £388,626.88
07/05/2024 Eﬁ‘if’ Payment BIP to: YLCA £80.00 £0.00 £388,546.88
07/105/2024 | Faster Payment | gyp o Ege 1T Systems £480.00 £0.00 £388,066.88
07/05/2024 Eﬁ‘if’ Payment | &b to: Bradford Met DC £46.00 £0.00 £388,020.88
07/05/2024 Eﬁ‘if’ Payment BIP to: Flamstop £150.00 £0.00 £387,870.88
13/05/2024 | Credit DD REFUND £0.00 £5161 £387,922.49
) HSBC AS DEP OF THE
13/05/2024 | Credit BUBLIC SECTOR DE £0.00 £428.75 £388,351.24
) HSBC AS DEP OF THE
13/05/2024 | Credit BUBLIC SECTOR DE £0.00 £358.39 £388,709.63
15/05/2024 Eﬁ‘if’ Payment | g/p to: Reflections £1,146.00 £0.00 £387,563.63
Faster Payment | B/P to: Baildon PCC
15052024 | P2 Stonn £26.00 £0.00 £387,537.63
15/05/2024 Eﬁ‘if’ Payment | 5/ to: Salts Security Sys £78.00 £0.00 £387,459.63
15/0512024 | paster Payment B/P to: YPO £593.93 £0.00 £386,865.70
15/05/2024 | Faster Payment BIP to: npower £90.79 £0.00 £386,774.91

Debit





